GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS
Board for the Condemnation of Insanitary Buildings

DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER & REGULATORY AFFAIRS

BCIB Meeting
Wednesday, May 24, 2017
4th Floor Conference Room E4302
10:00 AM - 2:00 PM

PLEASE SIGN IN
BCIB
Board
Print Name Signature Email Address Member
Gilbert Davidson w}/@z Gilbert.davidson@dc.gov X
Timothy Dennee ém timothy.dennee@dc.gov X
Vonda Orders UDW%\M_Vonda.orders@dc.qov X
Amar Singh /\% Amar.singh@dc.gov X
MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC
Shavon Turner @ﬂmﬂ% Shavont.turner@dc.gov X
Charles Taylor Charts % Charles.taylor4@dc.gov X
Craig Stewart Out Craigs.stewart@dc.gov X
Susan Burnett (7 7 Susan.burnett@dc.gov X




GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS
Board for the Condemnation of Insanitary Buildings

DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER & REGULATORY AFFAIRS

Print Name Signature Address Date
The Third Street Church of God O 1232-36 New Jersey Ave NW 5/24/2017
Walter L. Peacock e B 5 2922 Pennsylvania Ave SE 5/24/2017
Cameron of Properties DC Inc. 45 Bates PI. NE 5/24/2017
Laura J. Shaw 2006 Shepherd St NE 5/24/2017
5/24/2017
Alcione Vinet 1416 A Street NE
Karen Spurgeon/Cornelia R. 5/24/2017
Spurgeon 5411 C Street SE
5/24/2017

Robert W. Gordon

7409 12" St NW




